1650 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 57
Tariff Industry Assistance (Decision) Notice No. 1986/14-continued ;
Tariff Ref .
Item Description of Goods No.
HO 84.45.001 Drill ... driven . .. . 210020H
Deter’'n
AK 84.49.001 Grass trimmers . .. 503341D .
AK 85.06.001) Component ... processors .. . 209512C .. .
85.06.009)
EXCLUDING:
(1) Parts ... use
(2) Motors
(3) Cutting blades
AK 85.06.009 Ceiling ... (1400 mm size) . .. 520737B
HO 87.02.049 Dump ... 33.09 . .. 503753A
HO 87.06.188 Parts ... sunroofs) .. 501527J .
AK 90.02.009 Fresnel lenses . .. 461139L
AK 90.02.009 Lenses, ... constructed . ..
114521F .
114522D
AK 90.02.009 Lenses, ... projectors . .. .. 114523B .. .
AK 90.02.009 Lenses ... cameras 114524L .. .
AK 90.02.009 120mm ...Boards . 930698G .
SCHEDULE 3
"Limited Decisions Approved
Part
Tariff Rates of Duty 11 Ref. Effective
Item Description of Goods Normal Pref. Ref. No. From To
WN 70.19.009 Bohemian glass trophies Free Free 99 521840D 8/85 4/86
AK 84.17.009 Chloride dioxide generating plant Free Free 10 504043E 3/86
AK 84.59.059 Web guide machines Free Free 10 504042G 2/86 ..
SCHEDULE 4
Applications Declined
Tariff . Ref.
Item Description of Goods No.
AK 84.17.009 Continuous food fryer for the automatic continuous cooking 5033558
of seafoods, meat, poultry, vegetables and snack foods
AK 84.47.009 Sliding table dimension sawbench 504034F
AK 84.59.059 Power wrenches 503997F
AK 84.59.059 Air conditioning units for motor vehicle 5041178
AK 85.11.009 Multi purpose electric welder 503972L
AK 90.02.009 Lenses for cameras of 90.07.009 503404D



